© Danfoss | 2023.04 AI385539198593en-010107 | 1
Differential pressure controller with flow limitation
AFPB 2 / VFQ 22(1) – return mounting, adjustable setting
AFPB-F 2 / VFQ 22(1) – return mounting, fixed setting
Data sheet
Description
virtus.danfoss.com
The controller is a self-acting differential pressure

0.5 - - - -    320 - 003G5597 003G5599
Accessories
Picture Type designation Description Connections Code No.
Impulse tube set AF
– 1× Copper tube Ø10 × 1 × 1500 mm
– �1× compression fitting for imp. tube
connection to pipe (G 1/4)
– 2× socket
– 003G1391
Compression fitting 1) For impulse tube Ø10 connections to controller G1/4 003G1468
Shut off valve
For impulse tube Ø10 –
003G1401
Static throttle valve 065B2909
Adapter
For combination of new Virtus pressure actuators
AFx 2, with old generation of valves VFx 2 (DN15-250)
– 003G1780
AMEi 6 iSET
el. actuator 230 V
Intelligent Δp actuator with iSET function
082G4300
AMEi 6 iSET
el. actuator 24 V
082G4301
AMEi 6 iNET
el. actuator 230 V
Intelligent Δp actuator with iNET function
082G4302
AMEi 6 iNET
el. actuator 24 V
082G4303
1) Consist of a nipple, compression ring and nut
AI385539198593en-010107 | 3© Danfoss | 2023.04
Data sheet	 AFPB(-F) 2/VFQ 22(1)
Service kits
Picture Type
kVS
(m3/h)
PN DN Code No.
Pressure control
insert VFG/Q 22
60
16/25/40
65 003G1800
80 80 003G1801
160 100 003G1802
250 125 003G1803
380 150 003G1804
650 200 003G1805
800 250 003G1806
Pressure control
insert VFG/Q 221
60 65 003G1807
80 80 003G1808
160 100 003G1809
250 125 003G1810
380 150 003G1811
650 200 003G1812
800 250 003G1813
Pressure stuffing box VFG/Q 221
65-125 003G1730
150-250 003G1731
Installation position
The controllers can be installed in any position.
Ordering (continuous)
4 | AI385539198593en-010107 © Danfoss | 2023.04
Data sheet	 AFPB(-F) 2/VFQ 22(1)
Δp
max
 at z = 0,2 ... 0,6 [bar]
Inlet pressure bar p1 [bar]
T = 80°C